
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 106619712

Data
publicarii 03.12.24

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.176,04 RON - 1.176,04 RON

Descriere: 1 VOPSEA STICKY BUC 3 15.97 47.91 9.10 2 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC 5M BUC 4 33.61 134.44
25.54 3 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC 4P 5M BUC 1 43.69 43.69 8.30 4 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 200
0.07 14.00 2.66 5 BURGHIU 8 BUC 1 20.17 20.17 3.83 6 BURGHIU 6 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92
7 SPRAY VASELINA BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 8 SPRAY WD 40 BUC 1 46.21 46.21 8.78 9 TIJA
FILETATA 10 BUC 10 9.24 92.40 17.56 10 TIJA FILETATA 12 BUC 10 15.12 151.20 28.73 11
BROASCA TERMOPAN 35/85 BUC 6 52.94 317.64 60.35 12 BUTUC YALA TERMOPAN BUC 3
67.22 201.66 38.32 13 MANER USI TERMOPAN BUC 1 52.94 52.94 10.06 14 LACAT BUC 1
22.69 22.69 4.31
